10-bit
2 Gsps ADC
With
1:4 DMUX
AT84AS004
Summary
 5431AS–BDC–07/05
Features

AT84AS004
 AT84AS004
4. Ordering Information
Part Number Package Temperature Range Screening Comments
AT84XAS004TP EBGA 317 Ambient Prototype
Prototype version
Please contact your
local Atmel sales office
AT84AS004CTP EBGA 317
Commercial “C”
TC > 0°C; TJ < 90°C
Standard
AT84AS004VTP EBGA 317
Industrial “V”
TC> -20°C; TJ < 110°C
Standard
AT84AS004TP-EB EBGA 317 Ambient Prototype Evaluation kit
 7
5431AS–BDC–07/05
 Printed on recycled paper.
5431AS–BDC–07/05